E-Tenders are invited from eligible and qualified tenderers for supply of following goods: 

Schedule 
No. 

Brief Description of 
Goods 

*Tentative 
Quantity / 

year 
(with unit) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit 

Remarks 

1.  
Supply of Angle Board 
(Edge Protector) at 
BNPM, Mysuru. 

1,20,000 
Nos 

Rs. 64,000/- 
(Rupees Sixty-
Four Thousand 

only) 

a) Refer Section – VII 
for Technical 
Specifications. 

b) Refer Section- III 

(SIT) for EMD 
Exemption. 

c) Price should be 

valid for a period of 
1 year from date of 
contract. 

2.  
Supply of L-Shaped 
Edge Protector at 
BNPM, Mysuru.

[...]

(To be signed & stamped and submitted along with Techno-commercial Bid Part –I) 

Schedule 

No. 

Brief Description of 

Goods 

*Tentative 
Quantity / 

year 
(with unit) 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

{INR} 

Remarks 

1.  
Supply of Angle Board 
(Edge Protector) at 
BNPM, Mysuru. 

1,20,000 
Nos Rs. 64,000/- 

(Rupees Sixty-
Four Thousand 

only) 

a) Refer Section – VII for 
Technical 
Specifications. 

b) Refer Section- III (SIT) 
for EMD Exemption. 

a) Price should be valid 

for a period of 1 year 
from date of contract. 

2.  
Supply of L-Shaped Edge 
Protector at BNPM, 
Mysuru.